
PERGINE VALSUGANA - trasferimento

477 PERGINE VALSUGANA Via Dante 0,0 0,0 160,4 13 : 00 13 : 00 13 : 00
478 Pergine Valsugana Rotatoria - Via Padova 1,0 1,0 159,4 13 : 01 13 : 01 13 : 01
557 Valico Sella di Vignola SP 228 1,9 2,9 157,5 13 : 04 13 : 04 13 : 03
481 Levico Terme Corso Centrale 6,2 9,1 151,3 13 : 13 13 : 13 13 : 12
485 Novaledo SP 228 6,1 15,2 145,2 13 : 22 13 : 21 13 : 20
427 Rotatoria SP 65 3,3 18,5 141,9 13 : 27 13 : 26 13 : 25
483 Roncegno Terme - T.V. SP 65 dir. 2,0 20,5 139,9 13 : 30 13 : 29 13 : 27
393 Borgo Valsugana Via IV Novembre 4,0 24,5 135,9 13 : 36 13 : 35 13 : 33
358 Castelnuovo Viale Venezia 3,1 27,6 132,8 13 : 41 13 : 39 13 : 37
426 Strigno SP 78 - Via Roma 3,0 30,6 129,8 13 : 45 13 : 43 13 : 41
346 Ospedaletto SP 60 - Via Roma 3,6 34,2 126,2 13 : 51 13 : 48 13 : 46
302 Innesto SS 47 Strada Statale 47 1,7 35,9 124,5 13 : 53 13 : 51 13 : 48
289 Grigno Viale Trento 6,1 42,0 118,4 14 : 03 14 : 00 13 : 57
234 Tezze Valsugana Via Nazionale 4,3 46,3 114,1 14 : 09 14 : 06 14 : 03
216 Primolano Via Stazione 3,8 50,1 110,3 14 : 15 14 : 11 14 : 08
214 Innesto SS 47 Strada Statale 47 1,9 52,0 108,4 14 : 18 14 : 14 14 : 10
196 Cismon del Grappa Strada Statale 47 5,5 57,5 102,9 14 : 26 14 : 22 14 : 18
158 Valstagna - Carpanè Strada Statale 47 9,2 66,7 93,7 14 : 40 14 : 35 14 : 30
148 San Nazario Strada Statale 47 3,1 69,8 90,6 14 : 44 14 : 39 14 : 35
123 Solagna Strada Statale 47 3,3 73,1 87,3 14 : 49 14 : 44 14 : 39
132 Uscita da SS 47 Via Motton 3,6 76,7 83,7 14 : 55 14 : 49 14 : 44
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PERGINE VALSUGANA - BASSANO DEL GRAPPA km 160,4

40,0 42,0 44,0

km 2,5 12:50

132 Uscita da SS 47 Via Motton 3,6 76,7 83,7 14 : 55 14 : 49 14 : 44
136 Bassano del Grappa - T.V. V.delle Fosse - Controviale 2,8 79,5 80,9 14 : 59 14 : 53 14 : 48
121 Circuito Rosina - ingresso Rotatoria - Viale Vicenza 2,3 81,8 78,6 15 : 02 14 : 56 14 : 51
108 Marostica Via Gianni Cecchin 4,7 86,5 73,9 15 : 09 15 : 03 14 : 57
131 Valle San Floriano Via Stroppari 2,5 89,0 71,4 15 : 13 15 : 07 15 : 01
273 La Rosina - GPM Via Marchetti 2,0 91,0 69,4 15 : 16 15 : 10 15 : 04
151 Località San Michele Strada Soarda - Inizio salita 2,7 93,7 66,7 15 : 20 15 : 13 15 : 07
204 Fine salita Strada Soarda 0,7 94,4 66,0 15 : 21 15 : 14 15 : 08
121 Fine 1° giro circuito Rosina Rotatoria - Viale Vicenza 3,1 97,5 62,9 15 : 26 15 : 19 15 : 12
108 Marostica Via Gianni Cecchin 4,7 102,2 58,2 15 : 33 15 : 26 15 : 19
131 Valle San Floriano Via Stroppari 2,5 104,7 55,7 15 : 37 15 : 29 15 : 22
273 La Rosina - GPM Via Marchetti 2,0 106,7 53,7 15 : 40 15 : 32 15 : 25
151 Località San Michele Strada Soarda - Inizio salita 2,7 109,4 51,0 15 : 44 15 : 36 15 : 29
204 Fine salita Strada Soarda 0,7 110,1 50,3 15 : 45 15 : 37 15 : 30
121 Fine 2° giro circuito Rosina Rotatoria - Viale Vicenza 3,1 113,2 47,2 15 : 49 15 : 41 15 : 34
108 Marostica Via Gianni Cecchin 4,7 117,9 42,5 15 : 56 15 : 48 15 : 40
131 Valle San Floriano Via Stroppari 2,5 120,4 40,0 16 : 00 15 : 52 15 : 44
273 La Rosina - GPM Via Marchetti 2,0 122,4 38,0 16 : 03 15 : 54 15 : 46
151 Località San Michele Strada Soarda - Inizio salita 2,7 125,1 35,3 16 : 07 15 : 58 15 : 50
204 Fine salita Strada Soarda 0,7 125,8 34,6 16 : 08 15 : 59 15 : 51
121 Fine 3° giro circuito Rosina Rotatoria - Viale Vicenza 3,1 128,9 31,5 16 : 13 16 : 04 15 : 55
108 Marostica Via Gianni Cecchin 4,7 133,6 26,8 16 : 20 16 : 10 16 : 02
131 Valle San Floriano Via Stroppari 2,5 136,1 24,3 16 : 24 16 : 14 16 : 05
273 La Rosina - GPM Via Marchetti 2,0 138,1 22,3 16 : 27 16 : 17 16 : 08
151 Località San Michele Strada Soarda - Inizio salita 2,7 140,8 19,6 16 : 31 16 : 21 16 : 12
204 Fine salita Strada Soarda 0,7 141,5 18,9 16 : 32 16 : 22 16 : 12
121 Fine 4° giro - Uscita circuito RosinaRotatoria - Viale Aldo Moro 3,1 144,6 15,8 16 : 36 16 : 26 16 : 17
113 Bassano del Grappa Viale Cristoforo Colombo 2,9 147,5 12,9 16 : 41 16 : 30 16 : 21
116 Bassano del Grappa Via Ca' Dolfin 0,8 148,3 12,1 16 : 42 16 : 31 16 : 22
136 Bassano del Grappa - T.V. V.delle Fosse - ultimo giro 2,9 151,2 9,2 16 : 46 16 : 36 16 : 26
121 Rotatoria Viale Aldo Moro 2,6 153,8 6,6 16 : 50 16 : 39 16 : 292,6 153,8 6,6 16 : 50 16 : 39 16 : 29
113 Bassano del Grappa Viale Cristoforo Colombo 2,9 156,7 3,7 16 : 55 16 : 43 16 : 33
116 Bassano del Grappa Via Ca' Dolfin 0,8 157,5 2,9 16 : 56 16 : 45 16 : 34
136 Bassano del Grappa - Viale delle Fosse - ARRIVO 2,9 160,4 0,0 17 : 00 16 : 49 16 : 38


